WRA-YMD-15W&WRB-YMD-15WWRA-YMD-15W&WRB-YMD-15WWRA-YMD-15W&WRB-YMD-15WWRA-YMD-15W&WRB-YMD-15WWRA-YMD-15W&WRB-YMD-15WWRA-YMD-15W&WRB-YMD-15WWRA-YMD-15W&WRB-YMD-15WWRA-YMD-15W&WRB-YMD-15W SSerieseries
Order code
Input Output
Efficiency
(%)
Capacitor
Load Max
Voltage(VDC) Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA)Nominal Range Max.*
WRA1205YMD-15W 12 9 -18 20 ±5 ±1500 82 ±1020
WRA1212YMD-15W 12 9 -18 20 ±12 ±625 85 ±495
WRA1215YMD-15W 12 9 -18 20 ±15 ±500 85 ±165
WRB1203YMD-4000 12 9 -18 20 3.3 4000 79 10500
WRB1205YMD-15W 12 9 -18 20 5 3000 82 4020
WRB1212YMD-15W 12 9 -18 20 12 1250 85 1035
WRB1215YMD-15W 12 9 -18 20 15 1000 84 705
WRA2405YMD-15W 24 18 -36 40 ±5 ±1500 84 ±1020
WRA2412YMD-15W 24 18 -36 40 ±12 ±625 86 ±495
WRA2415YMD-15W 24 18 -36 40 ±15 ±500 86 ±165
WRB2403YMD-4000 24 18 -36 40 3.3 4000 80 10500
WRB2405YMD-15W 24 18 -36 40 5 3000 83 4020
WRB2412YMD-15W 24 18 -36 40 12 1250 85 1035
WRB2415YMD-15W 24 18 -36 40 15 1000 85 705
WRA4805YMD-15W 48 36- 75 80 ±5 ±1500 85 ±1020
WRA4812YMD-15W 48 36- 75 80 ±12 ±625 87 ±495
WRA4815YMD-15W 48 36- 75 80 ±15 ±500 87 ±165
WRB4803YMD-4000 48 36- 75 80 3.3 4000 81 10500
WRB4805YMD-15W 48 36- 75 80 5 3000 83 4020
WRB4812YMD-15W 48 36- 75 80 12 1250 86 1035
WRB4815YMD-15W 48 36- 75 80 15 1000 86 705
*Input voltage can’t exceed this value, or will cause the permanent damage.
MODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODEL SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION
WRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRB①①①①2424242424242424②②②②0505050505050505③③③③YYYYYYYY④④④④ MMMMMMMM⑤⑤⑤⑤DDDDDDDD⑥⑥⑥⑥--------1515151515151515WWWWWWWW(3000)(3000)(3000)(3000)(3000)(3000)(3000)(3000)⑦⑦⑦⑦
①Product Series ②Input Voltage